
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The UIL State Office has appointed Congressional District Clerks for 2014 - 2015.  
 
Schools in each ESC may determine the additional four representatives that will serve on the 
directorship and who, in conjunction with the District Clerk, will administer the District contest. 
The District Clerk will distribute information concerning the district contest to all schools that 
have filed an “Intent to Participate” form for Congress due on October 1st: 
 
https://www.uiltexas.org/speech/oral-interp/intent-to-participate-2014-2015 
 
 
ESC District Clerk School Email 

1 Lee Ann Ince Harlingen South HS la_ince@yahoo.com 
2 Bill Schuetz Gregory-Portland HS wschuetz@g-pisd.org 
3 Katrese Skinner El Campo HS kskinner@ecisd.org 
4 Jay Stubbs Bellaire HS bellairedebate@sbcglobal.net 
5 Barbara Garner Beaumont (retired) babsg54@gmail.com 
6 Roy Rodriguez A&M Consolidated HS rrodriguez@csisd.org 
7 Melissa Witt Hallsville HS mwitt@hisd.com 
8 Kristi Hodgkiss North Lamar HS kdhodgkiss@gmail.com 
9 Jimmy Smith Princeton HS jlsmith_theatre@yahoo.com 
10 Cheryl Potts Plano Senior HS cheryl.potts@pisd.edu 
11 Renee Buchanan Saginaw HS rbuchanan@ems-isd.net 
12 Harold Mulholland Navarro College harold.mulholland@navarrocollege.edu 
13 Kirsten Nash Hendrickson HS Kirsten.Nash@pfisd.net 
14 Jimmy Smith Princeton HS jlsmith_theatre@yahoo.com 
15 Tim Haynes SA Central HS timothy.haynes@saisd.org 
16 Nathaniel Council Hereford HS nathanielcouncil@herefordisd.net 
17 Jonathan Robertson Sudan HS jonathanrobertson@sudanisd.net 
18 Jennifer Adams Big Spring HS jaadams@bsisd.esc18.net 
19 Kim Falco El Paso: Franklin HS kim.falco@yahoo.com 
20 Noah Recker La Vernia HS Noah.Recker@lvschools.net 
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